

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 EL PASEO, RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800
PROJECT: FY 21-22 ANTONIO PARKWAY & ALAS DE PAZ OVERLAY
BID OPENING: MAY 11, 2022 @ 10 A.M.
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$455,000



Item	Description	Quantity	Units	All American		Hardy & Harper		Onyx Paving		RJ Noble	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan / Best Management Practices	1	LS	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
2	Prepare and Implement Engineered Traffic Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 48,499.00	\$ 48,499.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
3	Traffic Striping, Markers, and Markings including Refresh Striping and Markings on Alas De Paz between Antonio Pkwy and Calle Adobe	1	LS	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,690.00	\$ 17,690.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00
4	Monument Restoration / Adjust Monument to Grade	1	LS	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,628.00	\$ 4,628.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Bituminous Pavement Crack Seal	1	LS	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
6	Public Improvement Project Sign	3	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
7	Portable Changeable Message Sign	3	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00
8	Remove and Reconstruct 8" Asphalt Concrete Pavement	2450	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 8.84	\$ 21,658.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 26,950.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 31,850.00
9	Remove and Reconstruct PCC Curb & Gutter w/ 12" AC Slot	150	LF	\$ 117.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 23,250.00
10	Remove and Reconstruct PCC Sidewalk	750	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	2" Cold Mill Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement	201000	SF	\$ 0.21	\$ 42,210.00	\$ 0.18	\$ 36,180.00	\$ 0.27	\$ 54,270.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 70,350.00
12	2" ARHM Overlay	2513	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 276,430.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 281,456.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 304,073.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 326,690.00
13	Furnish & Install Loop Detectors	52	EA	\$ 290.00	\$ 15,080.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 15,340.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 16,380.00
14	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	13	EA	\$ 980.00	\$ 12,740.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 16,705.00
15	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,255.00	\$ 2,510.00
16	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	5	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 1,255.00	\$ 6,275.00
17	Mobilization (5% max of Bid Subtotal)	1	LS	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 22,857.00	\$ 22,857.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
BID TOTAL				Rank 1	\$ 498,210.00	Rank 2	\$ 504,435.00	Rank 3	\$ 576,000.00		\$ 622,010.00